FORM No. 852: ASSIGNMENT OF ITEAL ESTATE CO	
線環境(網+服) いたや 1.2 かたくていたい おそうたい かけし こうしょう しつかい	ATE 31875 ETEVENENESS LAW FUGLISHING CO. FORTLAND. OR. STEED COLLATTERAL ASSIGNMENT OF CONTRACT VOL. MS Page 3213
has sold and assigned and hereby	Joes grant, bargain, sell asside and the consideration hereinafter stated,
CENTURY 21/PROD	ICTION REALITY, INC.
to that certain contract for the sale	is heirs, successors and assigns, all of the vendor's right, title and interest in and of real estate dated January, 19.88, between
ESTATE OF LELAND LINCO	LN THRAPP, Deceased
RICHARD D. MIRANDA and	DEBRA M. MIRANDA, husband and wife
gon, in bookM-88at page 3&10	in the Deed* Miscellaneous* Records of Klamath
and warrants to the assignee above r	eys due and to become due thereon; the undersidered the right, title and interest
Not to exceed the amount	of S1 400 05
	of \$1,409.05 plus interest at 8%. ion paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 1,409.05 HELENON AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN
In construing this assignment	
鐵體體	in grain-
poration, it has caused its corporate sea of its board of directors.	undersigned assignor has hereunto set his hand; if the undersigned is a cor- to be affixed hereunto by its officers duly authorized thereunto by order
DATED: January 28	; 19.88 ESTATE OF LELAND LINCOLN THRAPP
lif executed by a corporation, offix corporate seal.)	(BY: Juean W/)///
STATE OF OREGON, Washington)	SUSAN MW KERBER, Personal Representative
26th day of Febs, 10 88	STATE OF OREGON, County of) 55.
SUSAM M. KERBER, personal Repro of the ESTATE OF LELAND LINCOLN THRAPPELICITAS R. DUNN	esentative who, being duly sworn
NOTARNO PERDEVErded the toregoing in ment to be Ther WASCHILLEON WASCHILLEON WORK and a	secretary of and that the seal attixed to the increased in the seal attixed to the increased in the i
SEARQUITIRIKELOPENDICAS DEC at 1020	them acknowledged said instrument is board of directors; and sealed in be-
Notary Public for Octom Washin My commission expires: Dec 315+1989	9(°) Notary Public tor Oregon (OFFICIAL
*Strike whichever word not applicable. NOTE—The sentence between the second, it should be recorded, preferably in the Decd Records.	y son the symbols (), if not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030. If the contract is not already of
CRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath
GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS	ment was received for record on the
Alter recording return to: After recording return to:	SPACE HESERVED at 3:26 O'Clock P. M., and recorded
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	Record of Deeds of said county
Until a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the follow	County affixed. Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	Fee: \$5.00 By FRm A H
	Deputy